
 
DRAFTDR 

2015-2016 Calendar of Events     
 

2015 
May 30-31 (Saturday-Sunday) Region XIX/12 Leadership Conference Hilton Palm Springs Resort 
August 19 (Wednesday)  Region XIX Board Meeting (5 p.m.)  Riverside COE 
September 30 (Wednesday) Region XIX Delegate Assembly (5 p.m.) Beaumont Ed Support Facility 
October 7 (Wednesday)  President’s Membership Reception  Europa Winery, Temecula 
October 15 (Thursday)  State ACSA Delegate Assembly  Los Angeles 
October 22 (Thursday)  Women’s Leadership Network Fall Dinner Corona-Norco USD Learning Ctr 
October 28 (Wednesday) Region XIX Board Meeting (5 p.m.)       TBD 
November 4-7 (Thurs-Sat) ACSA Leadership Summit   Sacramento 
 

2016 
January 20 (Wednesday) Region XIX Delegate Assembly (5 p.m.) Beaumont Ed Support Facility 
February 18 (Thursday)  State ACSA Delegate Assembly  Ontario 
March 2 (Wednesday)  3rd Annual Professional Dev Event (5 p.m.) TBD 
March 16 (Wednesday)               Region XIX Board Meeting (5 p.m.)  TBD 
April 3-4 (Sunday-Monday)   Legislative Action Day   Sacramento 
April 27 (Wednesday)  Region XIX Delegate Assembly (5 p.m.) Beaumont Ed Support Facility 
May 5 (Thursday)  State ACSA Delegate Assembly  Sacramento 
June 3 (Friday)   Region XIX Spring Celebration (5 p.m.) Hilton Palm Springs Resort 
June 4-5 (Saturday-Sunday)       Region XIX/12 Leadership Conference Hilton Palm Springs Resort 

 
 
Who Attends What: 

 Region Board Meetings – Region executive board, charter presidents, charter board delegates, 
region staff. 

 Region Delegate Assembly Meetings – Region executive board, charter presidents, charter board 
delegates, charter president-elects, state and region committee/council representatives; charter vice 
presidents of legislative action; charter vice presidents of membership, region staff. 

 State Delegate Assembly Meetings – Region executive board (voting members), state 
committee/council chairpersons/presidents. 

 Region Membership Receptions – All ACSA members and prospective members. 

 
Region Deadlines (late submissions will not be accepted) 
June 12, 2015  First Semester Activity/Project Designs  
September 11, 2015 Academy/Institute/Professional Development Scholarship Applications 
December 18, 2015 Administrator of the Year/Every Student Succeeding Nominations 
January 9, 2016 Second Semester Activity/Project Designs 
March 7, 2016  High School Student Scholarships 
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